ROBOT SYSTEM PRODUCTS HAS A WIDE RANGE OF ROBOT PERIPHERAL PRODUCTS:
Tool changers | Swivels | Swivels with tool changer | Grippers | Hose packages | Valve units | Tool systems
Robot System Products
Spot welding
2  |  Robot System Products – Spot welding
The company
Robot System Products is a front-rank provider
of peripheral products for high performance

P0742A 1 air coupling (included in TA1000-SWx/MH)
56  |  Robot System Products – Spot welding
How to order from RSP
Robot System Products – Spot welding  |  57
Ordering from RSP is easy!
There are a few steps you should consider before placing an order:
•	 The size of the payload and robot when selecting the product
•	 The robot model name and arm length, model year if available.
Send your order by email to order@rsp.eu.com with the following information:
1. Part number, description, price and amount
2. PO number, date, required delivery date and delivery address
3. If available, also state the quotation number
If you are a new customer, we also need below information:
1. Contact person, phone number and email address
2. Company name, address, phone/fax number and email address
3. Organization and tax number (VAT inside Europe)
58  |  Robot System Products – Spot welding
Dressing robots worldwide
Robot System Products – Spot welding  |  59
The information in this document is subject to change without prior notice and should not be regarded as an undertaking from Robot
System Products AB. Robot System Products AB assumes no responsibility for errors that may occur in this document.
Robot System Products AB bears no responsibility for damage that is incurred by the use of this document, or the software or hardware
described in this document.
The document, or parts of it, may not be reproduced or copied without prior permission from Robot System Products AB. It may
neither be imparted to a third party, nor otherwise be used without authorization. Infringement hereof will be subject to action in
accordance with the applicable laws. Further copies of this document can be obtained from Robot System Products AB at current prices.
RSP is based in Västerås Sweden and has offices
and agents in over 20 countries worldwide.
Argentina – Chile – Peru – Uruguay
IRB Solutions S.A.
Buenos Aires
Phone: +54 3488 472 422